JRS Express	24	2023	
Date:	. ~ ~		

Received By: And Blancs
Signature over printed Name
MAR 24 2023

Date:

#	Name / Office	No. of	Plastic/Box Size	Tracking no.
		Documents		Hand carried by.:
1.	PENRO Occidental Mindoro	13	3 Pounder	
2.	PENRO Oriental Mindoro	7	1 Pounder	
3.	PENRO Palawan	37	1 Medium Box	
4.	PENRO Marinduque	7	3 Pounder	
5.	PENRO Rombion	6	1 Pounder	



Owned ated by JRS B S CORPORATION Operating and Page 124 S CORPORATION Operating and Page 124 S CORPORATION Operating and Page 124 S CORPORATION OPERATION OF THE PAGE 124 S CORPORATION OPERATION OPPORTUNITY OPERATION OPERATION OPERATION OPERATION OPPORTUNITY OPPOR

Website: www.irs-express.com



WAYBILL

CHARGE CUSTOMER COPY

000000000122927- 362

000000000122927-362

TRACKING NUMBER

BC

Trouble. It is a separate to the separate to t		
SHIPPER INFORMATION	cons	IGNEE
Date: Origin: Scotta		
Client Type: Service Service	Name: denr penro rombion	
Package Type: 1 Pounder	Address:	
Weight:		
Description / Content couments	The state of the s	
Destination diongan, Rombion	Contact #:	
Shipper's Name: Department of Environment and Natural Re	Special Instructions:	
Shipper's Address; Entry by the Bay Building, 1515 ftoxas Box		
- livard Ermita	RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER AND CONDITION	PAYMENT
Contact Number 9176720084		
Charge Account No.109894	Received by:	Freight Charge: 145.00
WAIVER OF RIGHTS	Signature:	Valuation:
After being informed of my right to declare the amount of the shipment and having opted not do so, I hereby waive my right to claim	Date Received:	Insurance:
its actual value in the event of loss or damage of my cargo.	Time:	Pick-up Fee:
I hereby declare that the content of my shipment conforms with the	Relationship to Addressee:	JRS Box:
restrictions being implemented by JRS BUSINESS CORPORATION in accordance with the laws of the Republic of the Philippines.		Others:
CONFORME: NING KOR JOHOND	Delivered by :	Total Allouit.
Shipper's Signature Over Printed Name	Delivery Branch:	
RECEIVED FOR JRS		SUBJECT TO CONDITIONS AT THE BACK HEREOF
Cashier/Collector Name	"This Desument is not valid f	01-1-1-1



Website: www.jrs-express.com



WAYBILL

CHARGE CUSTOMER COPY

CUSTOWER COPY

0000000000122928- 362

000000000122928-362

TRACKING NUMBER

BC

Date: 4/2023 Origin: Scrices: Press Service Package Type:Pounder Weight:	SHIPPER INFORMATION	CONS	IGNEE
Shipper's Name:	Client Type: Services Service Package Type: Pounder Weight:		
Charge Account No.109894  WAIVER OF RIGHTS  After being informed of my right to declare the amount of the shipment and having opted not do so, I hereby waive my right to claim its actual value in the event of loss or damage of my cargo.  Thereby declare that the content of my shipment conforms with the restrictions being implemented by JRS BUSINESS CORPORATION in accordance with the laws of the Republic of the Philippines.  CONFORME:  Shipper's Signature Over Printed Name  RECEIVED FOR JRS  Received by:  Signature:  Date Received:  Time:  Time:  Relationship to Addressee:  Delivered by:  Delivered by:  Subject to conditions at the BACK HEREOF	Shipper's Name: Department of Environment and Natural Res Shipper's Address:	Special Instructions:	
After being informed of my right to declare the amount of the shipment and having opted not do so, I hereby waive my right to claim its actual value in the event of loss or damage of my cargo.  I hereby declare that the content of my shipment conforms with the restrictions being implemented by JRS BUSINESS CORPORATION in accordance with the laws of the Republic of the Philippines.  CONFORME:    Signature:		Received by:	Freight Charge: 145.00
After being informed of my right to declare the amount of the shipment and having opted not do so, I hereby waive my right to claim its actual value in the event of loss or damage of my cargo.  I hereby declare that the content of my shipment conforms with the restrictions being implemented by JRS BUSINESS CORPORATION in accordance with the laws of the Republic of the Philippines.  CONFORME:    Date Received:			Valuation:
RECEIVED FOR JRS	shipment and having opted not do so, I hereby waive my right to claim its actual value in the event of loss or damage of my cargo.  I hereby declare that the content of my shipment conforms with the restrictions being implemented by JRS BUSINESS CORPORATION in accordance with the laws of the Republic of the Philippines.  CONFORME:	Time: Relationship to Addressee: Delivered by :	Insurance: 0.00 Pick-up Fee: 0.00 JRS Box: 0.00 Others: 145.00
"This Document is not valid for Claiming of Input Tax"	Cashier/Collector Name  RECEIVED FOR JRS  Cashier/Collector Name		



Owne rated by JRS E S CORPORATION Operating Under Rep. Act. 3260 VAT REG. TIN 000-056-694-027 Rm. 414 G/F Regina Bldg. Escolta Street Brgy. 291 Zone 027 Binondo Manila Tel. No. (02) 8243-8404; 8244-6511; 8241-6350; 8241-6550 CP No. 09338206201; 09178021908 E-mail: jrsmain@jrs-express.com

Website: www.jrs-express.com



WAYBILL

CHARGE

CUSTOMER COPY

0000000000122930- 362

00000000122930-362

TRACKING NUMBER

BC

SHIPPER INFORMATION	CONS	IGNEE
Date: 4/2023 Origin: Scotta  Client Type: 1 Pounder  Weight: Description / Content scuments	Name: penro occidental mindoro  Address: Mamburao, Occidental Mindoro	
Destination : Decidental Mindoro Shipper's Name: Department of Environment and Natural Res Shipper's Address:	Contact #: Special Instructions: RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER AND CONDITION	
Charge Account No.109894	Received by:	Freight Charge: 266.00
After being informed of my right to declare the amount of the shipment and having opted not do so, I hereby waive my right to claim its actual value in the event of loss or damage of my cargo.  I hereby declare that the content of my shipment conforms with the restrictions being implemented by JRS BUSINESS CORPORATION in accordance with the laws of the Republic of the Philippines.  CONFORME:  Shipper's Signature Over Printed Name	Signature:  Date Received:  Time:  Relationship to Addressee:  Delivered by:  Delivery Branch:	Valuation: 0.00 Insurance: 0.00 Pick-up Fee: 0.00 JRS Box: 0.00 Others: 200.00 Total Amount: 200.00

Cashier/Collector Name



Website: www.jrs-express.com



WAYBILL

CHARGE

CUSTOMER COPY

BC

000000000122929- 362

00000000122929-362

TRACKING NUMBER

P

SHIPPER INFORMATION	CONS	IGNEE
Date: 4/2023 Origin: Scotta  Client Type: Services: **Dress Service  Package Type: Pounder  Weight: Description / Content:	Name: Denr penro marinduque Address. Marinduque	
Destination cae Marinduque	Contact #:	
Shipper's Name: Department of Environment and Natural Res Shipper's Address;	Special Instructions:	
October 1 News Laws	RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER AND CONDITION	PAYMENT
Contact Number Mobile Charge Account No.109894	Received by:	Freight Charge: 266.00
WAIVER OF RIGHTS	Signature:	Valuation:
After being informed of my right to declare the amount of the shipment and having opted not do so, I hereby waive my right to claim	Date Received:	Insurance:
its actual value in the event of loss or damage of my cargo.	Time:	Pick-up Fee: 0.00 JRS Bex: 0.00
I hereby declare that the content of my shipment conforms with the restrictions being implemented by JRS BUSINESS CORPORATION in	Relationship to Addressee:	Others:
accordance with the laws of the Republic of the Philippines.		Total Amount:
CONFORME:	Delivered by :	
Shipper's Signature Over Printed Name	Delivery Branch:	
RECEIVED FOR JRS	the second secon	SUBJECT TO CONDITIONS AT THE BACK HEREOF

Cashier/Collector Name



JRS ESS CORPORATION
Operating Under Rep. Act. 3260
VAT REG. TIN 000-056-694-027
Rm. 414 G/F Regina Bldg. Escolta Street
Brgy. 291 Zone 027 Binondo Manila
Tel. No. (02) 8243-8404; 8244-6511; 8241-6350; 8241-6550
CP No. 09338206201; 09178021908
E-mail: jrsmain@jrs-express.com

Website: www.irs-express.com



## WAYBILL

CHARGE

CUSTOMER COPY

000000000122931- 362

00000000122931-362

TRACKING NUMBER

BC

SHIPPER INFORMATION	CONS	IGNEE
Date: Origin: Services Segular Service	Name: denr penro palawan	
Package Type: General Cargo	Address: Name Puerto Princesa City, Palawan	official section of the section of t
Weight		
Description / Content:	The state of the s	
	October 1 He	
Destination uerto Princesa City Palawan	Contact #:	
Shipper's Name: Department of Environment and Natural Rev	Special Instructions:	
Shipper's Address; ENR by the Bay Building, 1515 Roxas Box		
-Invard Ermita	RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER AND CONDITION	PAYMENT
Contact Number 9176720084	and a use to a second control software	
Charge Account No.109894	Received by:	Freight Charge: 872.00
WAIVER OF RIGHTS	Signature:	Valuation:
After being informed of my right to declare the amount of the	Date Received:	Insurance: 0.00
shipment and having opted not do so, I hereby waive my right to claim its actual value in the event of loss or damage of my cargo.	Time:	Pick-up Fee:
		JRS Box:
I hereby declare that the content of my shipment conforms with the restrictions being implemented by JRS BUSINESS CORPORATION in	Relationship to Addressee:	Others: 912.00
accordance with the laws of the Republic of the Philippines.	<u> </u>	Total Amount:
CONFORME:	Delivered by :	
Shipper's Signature Over Printed Name	Delivery Branch:	
RECEIVED FOR JRS	Bollony Braholi.	SUBJECT TO CONDITIONS AT THE BACK HEREOF
Cooking College War No. 11 NOSERIE CASUNO		

Cashier/Collector Name